
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:40 A  SG Breinig/… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 17 4 12 8

21

╳

16
1
17

3
18

6
21

12 14 Auszeit

14:15
16:20

Ende
15:01 B  TV Höfen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 2 10 5 9

25

1
20

7
22

9
23

11
25

12 16 Auszeit

11:10
23:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:04 B  TV Höfen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 7 2 10 5 9

123
9:19

╳

7
1
9

2
10

3
11

5
12

6 Auszeit

3:9
7:17

Ende
15:24 A  SG Breinig/… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 17 4 12 8

25

0
17

6
20

7
21

12
24

13
25

14 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:27 A  SG Breinig/… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 13 17 4 12 8

195
8:13

╳

8
19

1
9

2
11

3
13

5
17

7
18

Auszeit

7:11
17:20

Ende
15:50 B  TV Höfen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 2 10 5 9

25

1
14
25

2
15

5
16

7
17

9
21

13
24

Auszeit

17:16

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:53 B  TV Höfen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 2 10 5 9

22

╳

10
22

3
11

5
12

6
18

7
19

9
20

Auszeit

11:13
18:19

Ende
16:17 A  SG Breinig/… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 17 4 12 8

25

0
10
25

1
14

3
15

4
19

5
22

9
24

Auszeit

5:9
15:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
16:20 B  TV Höfen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 2 10 5 9

8

╳ 2 5 6 7 8 Auszeit

Ende
16:35 A  SG Breinig/… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 5 17 4 12 8

10

0
10

1 2 4 6 9 Auszeit

0:2
9:11

Wechsel
8:6 B  TV Höfen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 7 2 10 5 9

15

╳

12
 
15

    Auszeit

8:9

Bezirksliga 1 Frauen
Frauen

A  SG Breinig/Kornelimünster vs. TV Höfen B
Spiel 72 11.02.2023 14:40 Uhr

Grundschule Steckenborn
52152 Simmerath 
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A  SG Breinig/… 8/14
3 Haas, Anne
4 Vallet, Désirée X
5 Souvignier, Michelle X
8 vonReth, Alina X
9 Laschet, Jenny X

12 Höfert, Annika X
13 Sopka, Tatjana X
17 Pleus, Regina X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Wolff, Alfons E

C

B  TV Höfen 9/14
2 Rader, Laura X
3 Müller, Sarah X
4 Krutt, Helen
5 Prümmer, Eva-Maria X
7 Volpatti, Janina X
9 Kaulartz, Svenja X

10 Schmitz, Katja X
12 Warbel, Michelle X
14 Pesch, Anika
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Huppertz, Janine

CT Prümmer, Anne E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
A  SG Breinig/… TV Höfen B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 21 1 21 25 1 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 20 12 0 1 2
2 1 0 19 3 23 25 1 0 1
2 0 1 25 4 24 22 0 0 2
2 0 0 10 5 15 15 1 0 1
8 1 2 100 103 99 3 1 8
Start: 14:40 Ende: 16:35 Dauer: 1:55

Sieger: TV Höfen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Löhr, Catrin 1 Weigelt, Laura
2 Kuhl, Nadine 2 Hotz, Luisa

Schreiber 3
Schr. Kreitz, Pia 4

Assist. Kreitz, Pia
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